AREANAME
AGUASCALIENTES
BAJA CALIFORNIA
BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR
CAMPECHE
COAHUILA DE ZARAGOZA
COLIMA

CHIAPAS
CHIHUAHUA
DISTRITO FEDERAL
DURANGO
GUANAJUATO
GUERRERO
HIDALGO
JALISCO

MEXICO
MICHOACAN
MORELOS
NAYARIT

NUEVO LEON
OAXACA

PUEBLA
QUERETARO
QUINTANA ROO
SAN LUIS POTOSI
SINALOA
SONORA
TABASCO
TAMAULIPAS
TLAXCALA
VERACRUZ
YUCATAN
ZACATECAS

Data

ST_ABBR IND ALL_T IND AGR_T IND_MIN_T

AGS
BCN
BCS
CAM
COA
coL
CHS
CHI
DFE
DGO
GTO
GRO
HGO
JAL
MEX
MIC
MOR
NAY
NLN
OAX
PUE
QRO
QTR
SLP
SIN
SON
TAB
TAM
TLA
VER

WUC

ZAC

212365
565471
102763
149983
586165
133474
854159
773100
2884807
347275
1030160
611755
493315
1553202
2860976
891873
348357
233000
1009584
754305
1084316
288994
163190
529016
660905
562386
393434
684550
196609
1742129
407337
294458
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31766
58584
18820
51439
71137
32011
498320
131610
19145
99205
236713
222670
182684
234016
248140
303224
70887
89081
61835
398848
400369
51771
32013
164682
242710
127900
140093
111400
56150
685647
110057
117187

931
319
1283
169
15362
2297
781
9641
2407
6100
4912
2288
5656
3159
3802
1276
989
536
2294
1580
3190
1618
224
5611
1327
6881
523
802
139
5669
415
7052

IND_ EXT T

201
633
117
3658
960
420
1895
988
18019
210
8168
254
3855

1424

10440
684
315

93
5511
7319
2840

386

44
1410
1139
1074

20579

19391
182

48357
534
182



Data
IND MAN_T IND ELE. T IND CON_T IND COM T IND TRA T IND FINT IND PUB T

52496 804 18230 30235 11410 2666 10818
131154 4975 42446 92887 24033 10555 21586

8946 1037 7935 15003 5268 1625 9076
13833 969 10525 16459 5187 1308 8350
150288 6136 47998 78003 26010 8800 18807
13259 1495 11076 16072 6107 1712 8838
50626 3546 38191 65028 21405 4506 24497
203938 4487 58608 100845 31172 10541 24346
613685 21128 123205 494797 190921 111804 211809
58931 2656 24349 40571 13090 3478 14310
257241 5249 84792 137597 35936 10895 22929
56364 3443 40779 62890 24322 4258 23174
76044 3080 35870 49026 17538 2659 14256
372498 7086 124512 242790 67211 27216 43677
811269 24087 204210 444467 165276 43408 139692
135880 3983 64668 112515 28959 8539 21125
56378 2423 37070 46213 14121 3466 12886
23240 1451 15766 24800 7944 1885 8885
300601 7185 90180 147565 48013 21933 31675
75921 2811 36174 56367 20484 2970 24097
192628 4778 66527 125574 38454 9508 24683
73315 1518 30925 34041 10171 3976 9373
10273 1210 13596 22279 9492 2497 9551
91595 2259 36726 61544 20990 5103 14950
70247 3214 37569 80257 26771 9283 23362
90427 4083 40443 79812 26353 10586 24762
33176 2630 23772 39435 13118 3226 20597
129792 6040 52838 95004 37344 9873 27861
50120 621 15600 19164 8073 1059 6085
200119 15863 98631 191160 68700 12601 48356
62986 3095 32866 56103 14640 6142 13451
26009 1127 28884 29625 6879 2339 10494
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Data
IND SOC. T IND PRO T IND RES T IND PER T

19567 3350 6494 19326
47345 12536 32893 63547
10860 1811 7633 9842
13528 1886 4377 12267
60325 14378 16272 54442
12782 2281 7831 13300
54041 6673 12501 45622
58600 18083 25561 65228
371843 108302 111472 370698
34430 4273 8053 28174
67895 12165 26802 84371
54230 6256 41458 44172
38876 4461 7234 33662
121707 29069 66840 158943
227173 61811 87982 286437
64749 10133 22489 65279
34826 5050 13714 41867
21158 2256 9444 16759
95759 25765 30010 108749
53469 5837 14261 36334
78192 12660 19170 72814
22225 4654 9025 27273
10853 2539 23625 15103
45192 6801 13205 41397
52959 9021 25002 53484
46882 11517 20100 55809
33064 5316 9065 31763
63240 12054 26287 70762
18262 2145 3073 12248
121821 19905 44016 135269
35896 5963 13587 43552
25836 2564 7496 19343

Page 3



FieldsDefined

Mexican Employment Statistics by Estado (1990)
AREANAME State name

ST_ABBR State abbreviation

IND_ALL_T Allindustries

IND_AGR_T Agriculture, ranching, fishing ,and hunting
IND_MIN_T  Mining

IND_EXT_T Extraction of oil and gas

IND_MAN_T Manufacturing

IND_ELE_T Electric and water

IND_CON_T Construction

IND_COM_T Commerce

IND_TRA_T Transportation and communications
IND_FIN_T Financial services

IND_PUB_T Public administration and other services
IND_SOC_T Community and social services
IND_PRO_T Professional and technical services
IND_RES_T Restaurant and hotel services
IND_PER_T Personal maintenance and other services
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